
FALL 2025
Head Coach Sport Email

Phil Vecchio Head Varsity Football pvecchio followed by @oleanschools.org
Nick Fratercangelo Head Modified Football nickyfrat01 followed by @gmail.com
TJ Magro Head Varsity Boys Soccer tmagro followed by @oleanschools.org
Cole Lapi Head Modified Boys Soccer (TBD) clapi followed by @oleanschools.org
Dan Freeman Head Varsity Girls Soccer dfreeman followed by @oleanschools.org
Alexis Gibbons Head Modified Girls Soccer lexig9 followed by @yahoo.com
Ryan Nawrot Head Varsity Girls Tennis rnawrot followed by @oleanschools.org
Dan Brown Varsity Girls Swimming dbrown followed by @oleanschools.org
Michelle Acierno Head Varsity Girls Volleyball macierno followed by @oleanschools.org
Destiney Portlow JV Volleyball Coach dportlow followed by @oleanschools.org
Tammy Martin Modified Volleyball Coach tmartin followed by @oleanschools.org
Marisa Burrows Varsity Football Cheer mburrows followed by @oleanschools.org
Casey Boehmer Modified Football Cheer caseyboehmer followed by @hotmail.com
Mike Ksionzyk Varsity Cross Country mksionz1 followed by @gmail.com
Chris Gabler Modified Cross Country carmstrong-gabler followed by @oleanschools.org

Nurses
High School Kathleen Neeson kneeson followed by @oleanschools.org
OIMS Michelle Brown mbrown followed by @oleanschools.org

Athletic Trainer Shannon Burdick sburdick followed by @oleanschools.org
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